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Description

201003080000
66300

03/08/2010
01:18:02

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201003080000
66350

03/08/2010
01:21:24

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201006010001
71210

06/01/2010
10:11:25

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201012170004
25330

12/17/2010
03:54:18

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201108010002
22250

08/01/2011
01:55:36

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201108010002
22240

08/01/2011
01:55:35

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201109070002
65120

09/07/2011
03:14:31

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201110030002
92470

10/03/2011
02:14:45

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201111160003
46590

11/16/2011
10:54:00

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201112160003
81870

12/16/2011
11:49:12

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201310070004
02660

10/07/2013
03:30:28

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201310170004
13180

10/17/2013
11:58:00

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201310170004
13200

10/17/2013
11:58:02

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201311140004
48140

11/14/2013
12:24:17

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

RUSSELL
MEDICAL
CENTER

201312020004
66760

12/02/2013
02:35:03

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER



201312090004
74880

12/09/2013
03:22:25

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201402120000
40240

02/12/2014
12:35:02

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201402260000
52350

02/26/2014
09:21:05

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201405120001
41600

05/12/2014
09:09:40

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201406230001
90160

06/23/2014
02:04:40

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201406230001
90170

06/23/2014
02:04:41

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201407140002
13140

07/14/2014
12:57:41

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201407170002
18250

07/17/2014
10:56:09

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201007290002
41820

07/29/2010
12:29:24

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201101210000
22290

01/21/2011
12:48:20

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201105090001
39400

05/09/2011
02:11:24

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201105170001
47040

05/17/2011
11:48:46

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201108010002
22260

08/01/2011
01:55:37

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201111280003
56840

11/28/2011
10:45:58

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201201200000
24080

01/20/2012
11:28:29

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL


